
RI Monitoring Agents (January, 2026)

Company Contact Email Address Additional Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number

Church Community Housing 
Corporation

Christian Belden, 
Executive Director

cbelden@cchcnewport.org Aubrey Collins acollins@cchcnewport.org
50 Washington 
Square Newport, RI 
02840

(401) 846-5114

Community Housing Land Trust 
of RI, Inc.

Melina Lodge, Executive 
Director

mlodge@housingnetworkri.org mlodge@housingnetworkri.org
2181 Post Road, 
First Floor Warwick, 
RI 02885

(401) 721-5680 
ext. 104

East Bay Community 
Development Corporation

Lynn A. Marshall, Dir of 
Property Management

lmarshall@ebcdc.org lmarshall@ebcdc.org
160 Franklin Street 
Briston, RI 02809

(401) 253-2080

Narragansett Affordable 
Housing Corporation

Michael C. McLoughlin, 
Executive Director

mike@nha-housing.com Cheryl Hartnett cheryl@nha-housing.com

25 Fifth Avenue P.O. 
Box 388 
Narragansett, RI 
02882

(401) 789-9489

SWAP Community Land Trust, 
Inc.

Marilyn Carlson, Deputy 
Director

mcarlson@swapinc.org Lynn Sexton lsexton@swapclt.com

19 Elmwood 
Avenue, C101 
Providence, RI 
02907

(401) 784-6923
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